Arbopedia: agenda de poda 22/08/2023 al 25/08/2023
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CONSTITUCION Pavén Av. 1420 SAN JOSE PRES LUIS SANZ PENA
1 CONSTITUCION Cochabamba 905 TACUARI BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN
1 CONSTITUCION Constitucién 1310 SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO SAN JOSE
2 RECOLETA LAPRIDA 1902 PENA PACHECO DE MELO
2 RECOLETA LAPRIDA 1985 PENA PACHECO DE MELO
2 RECOLETA LAPRIDA 2000 PACHECO DE MELO GUTIERREZ
2 RECOLETA LAPRIDA 2107 GUTIERREZ LAS HERAS
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 2219 PASTEUR URIBURU
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 2110 URIBURU JUNIN
B BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 2011 JUNIN AYACUCHO
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 1903 AYACUCHO RIOBAMBA
3 BALVANERA Corrientes, Av. 1853 RIOBAMBA AV. CALLAO
3 BALVANERA Viamonte 2461 AZCUENAGA LARREA
3 BALVANERA Viamonte 2366 PASTEUR AZCUENAGA
3 BALVANERA Viamonte 2262 URIBURU PASTEUR
4 P. PATRICIOS E. DE LUCA 1611 GARAY INCLAN
4 P. PATRICIOS E. DE LUCA 1706 INCLAN SALCEDO
4 P. PATRICIOS E. DE LUCA 1809 SALCEDO BRASIL
4 P. PATRICIOS E. DE LUCA 1904 BRASIL C. CASTILLO
4 P. PATRICIOS E. DE LUCA 2002 C. CASTILLO RONDEAU
4 P. PATRICIOS E. DE LUCA 2207 RONDEAU AV. CASEROS
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 1850 IRIARTE CALIFORNIA
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 1788 CALIFORNIA B.Q. MARTIN
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 1496 B. Q. MARTIN ROCHA
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 1382 ROCHA OLAVARRIA
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 1194 OLAVARRIA SUAREZ
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 1099 SUAREZ BRANDSEN
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 990 BRANDSEN A. DEL VALLE
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 624 A.DEL VALLE SAMPERIO
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 580 SAMPERIO USPALLATA
4 BARRACAS HORNOS 472 USPALLATA ITUZAINGO
4 LA BOCA PALOS 862 D. P. DE MENDOZA LAMADRID
4 LA BOCA PALOS 792 LAMADRID OLAVARRIA
4 LA BOCA PALOS 692 OLAVARRIA SUAREZ
4 LA BOCA PALOS 598 SUAREZ BRANDSEN
4 LA BOCA PALOS 496 BRANDSEN PINZON
4 LA BOCA PALOS 385 PINZON A. DEL VALLE
4 LA BOCA PALOS 286 A. DEL VALLE W. VILLAFARE
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W. VILLAFANE
BLANES
BRIN
NECOCHEA
ALTE BROWN
M. RODRIGUEZ
D’ESPOSITO
NECOCHEA
ALTE BROWN
IRALA
HERNANDARIAS
R. PATRICIOOS

Las Casas
Metan
AV CHICLANA
Tarija
Constitucion
Cochabamba
Boedo

Av alberdi
Av alberdi
Valle
Valle
Pedro goyena
Pedro goyena
Bonifacio

BALDOMERO FERNANDEZ MORENO
BALDOMERO FERNANDEZ MORENO
GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
TANDIL
BILBAO FRANCISCO
GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
BALDOMERO FERNANDEZ MORENO
PRIMERA JUNTA
TTE. CNEL. CASEMIRO RECUERO
EVA PERON AV.

ZUVIRIA
AV. ASAMBLEA

22/08/2023 al 25/08/2023

BLANES
A. ESPINOSA
NECOCHEA
ALTE BROWN
M. RODRIGUEZ
PALOS
NECOCHEA
ALTE BROWN
ABDALA
HERNANDARIAS
R. PATRICIOS
R. D. GUZMAN

Metan
Av CHICLANA
Caseros
Constitucion
Cochabamba
Boedo
Carlos Calvo

Valle
Valle
Pedro goyena
Pedro goyena
Bonifacio
Bonifacio
Directorio

GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
BILBAO FRANCISCO
BILBAO FRANCISCO
BILBAO FRANCISCO
BILBAO FRANCISCO
GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
BALDOMERO FERNANDEZ MORENO
PRIMERA JUNTA
TTE. CNEL. CASEMIRO RECUERO
EVA PERON AV.

ZUVIRIA
AV. ASAMBLEA
SANTANDER
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BALBASTRO
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BALBASTRO
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Rucci
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SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON

5680
5709
5809
5902
6053
6119
3105
3210
3304
3405
3503
3626
3708
3806
3902
4010
4112
4200
4211
4301
4408
4510
4606
6393
6293
6197
6092
5992
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1016
1046
1111
1200
1256
1260
1312
1364
1402
1454
1494

OLIDEN
MURGUIONDO
MARTINIANO LEGUIZAMON
JOSE IGNACIO RUCCI
LISANDRO DE LA TORRE
TIMOTEO GORDILLO
HUBAC
ECHEANDIA
ZUVIRIA
CRISOSTOMO ALVAREZ
SANTANDER
BALBASTRO
SARAZA
AV. CASTANARES
ZELARRAYAN
AQUINO
SOMELLERA
AV. RIESTRA
SAYOS
JOSE PT. BATLLE Y ORDONEZ
UNANUE
JOSE BARROS PAZOS
CNEL M. CHILAVERT
AV. PIEDRA BUENA
COSQUIN
CANADA DE GOMEZ
TIMOTEO GORDILLO
LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

Peribebuy
Estero Bellaco
Chavez, Jorge
Chavez, Jorge

Martinez de Hoz
Tonelero
Onésimo Leguizamon
Onésimo Leguizamoén
Caaguazu
Andorra
Garcia de Cossio
Trenque Lauquen
Patron

22/08/2023 al 25/08/2023

MURGUIONDO
MARTINIANO LEGUIZAMON
JOSE IGNACIO RUCCI
LISANDRO DE LA TORRE
TIMOTEO GORDILLO
CANADA DE GOMEZ
ECHEANDIA
ZUVIRIA
CRISOSTOMO ALVAREZ
SANTANDER
BALBASTRO
SARAZA
AV. CASTANARES
ZELARRAYAN
AQUINO
SOMELLERA
AV. RIESTRA
SAYOS
JOSE PT. BATLLE Y ORDONEZ
UNANUE
JOSE BARROS PAZOS
CNEL M. CHILAVERT
Av. F. F. DE LA CRUZ
COSQUIN
CANADA DE GOMEZ
TIMOTEO GORDILLO
LISANDRO DE LA TORRE
JOSE IGNACIO RUCCI

Estero Bellaco
Chavez, Jorge
Martinez de Hoz
Martinez de Hoz
Tonelero
Onésimo Leguizamon
Caaguazu
Caaguazu
Andorra
Garcia de Cossio
Trenque Lauquen
Patron
Castro, Emilio Av.
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Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos
Mataderos

MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
VERSALLES
VERSALLES
VERSALLES
VILLA LURO
VILLA LURO
FLORESTA
VELEZ SARSFIELD
FLORESTA
FLORESTA
FLORESTA
FLORESTA
FLORESTA
FLORESTA
VELEZ SARSFIELD
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO
MONTE CASTRO

Villa Devoto
Villa Devoto
villa devoto
villa devoto
villa devoto
villa devoto
Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa Devoto
Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa Gral. Mitre
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SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON
SUAREZ, JOSE LEON

ARREGUI
ARREGUI
ARREGUI
ARREGUI
AV ARREGUI
AV ARREGUI
AV ARREGUI
DONIZETTI
DONIZETTI
RIVADAVIA AV.
BENEDETTI
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
CHIVILCOY
SEGUROLA AV.
JUAREZ, BENITO
JUAREZ, BENITO
JUAREZ, BENITO
JUAREZ, BENITO
JUAREZ, BENITO
JUAREZ, BENITO
JUAREZ, BENITO
JUAREZ, BENITO

Naciones unidas
Quevedo
Desaguadero
Habana
Pedro Moran
Pedro Moran
Jose Ingenieros
Juan B. Justo
Niza
Jose F. Bateman
Gral Gervasio Artigas
Gral Gervasio Artigas

1515
1520
1653
1704

5502
5602
5701
5852
5901
6000
6088 FTE
212
110
8407
15
35
119
204
265
26
1016
1708
1808
1910
1969
2011
2107
2212
2305

2911
3214
4335
4893
5097
4995
2692
4219
1711
2910
1477
1388

Castro, Emilio Av.
Castro, Emilio Av.
Ercilla
Schmidl, Ulrico

MOLIERE
VICTOR HUGO
CORTINA
IRIGOYEN
RUIZ DE LOS LLANOS
ECHENAGUCIA
ECHENAGUCIA
RAFAELA
RAMON FALCON

AV MARIANO ACOSTA

AV RIVADAVIA
AV RIVADAVIA
VENANCIO FLORES
BACACAY
BACACAY
AV RIVADAVIA
BELAUSTEGUI
SAN BLAS
J A GARCIA
ELPIDIO GONZALEZ
ELPIDIO GONZALEZ
MIRANDA
ALCARAZ
AV ALVAREZ JONTE
LASCANO

Simbroén
Simbrén
Jose Cubas
Auv. Lastra
Cervantes
Bermudez
Condarco
Orofio, N.
Juan B. Justo
Nazarre
Juan B. Justo
Tres Arroyos

22/08/2023 al 25/08/2023

Acassuso
Acassuso
Schmidl, Ulrico
Pizarro

VICTOR HUGO
CORTINA
IRIGOYEN

RUIZ DE LOS LLANOS
ECHENAGUCIA
LISBOA
LISBOA

CAJARAVILLA

RAFAELA
CHIVILCOY
RAMON FALCON
VENANCIO FLORES
BACACAY
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
VENANCIO FLORES
R DE E DE SAN MARTIN
J A GARCIA
ELPIDIO GONZALEZ
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
ALCARAZ
AV ALVAREZ JONTE
LASCANO
ARREGUI

Varela Jose Pedro
Tinogasta
Habana
Desaguadero
Bermudez
Quevedo
Estado Plurinacional De Bolivia
Segui, J.F.
Cesar Diaz
Pedro Lozano
Tres Arroyos
Ariel
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14
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14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
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Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa Gral. Mitre
Villa Gral. Mitre

Belgrano
Belgrano
Colegiales
Colegiales
Nufez
Belgrano

Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

VILLA CRESPO
VILLA CRESPO
VILLA CRESPO
VILLA CRESPO
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Gral Gervasio Artigas
Gral Gervasio Artigas
Juan B. Justo
Suiza

Arcos
Franklin D. Roosevelt
Alvarez Thomas Av.
Alvarez Thomas Av.
Del Libertador Av.
Virrey del Pino

Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Av, Juan.B. Justo
Charcas
Charcas
Charcas
Charcas
Charcas

ALVAREZ, JULIAN
ALVAREZ, JULIAN
ALVAREZ, JULIAN
ALVAREZ, JULIAN

1320
1305
4281
2064

2601
2046
699
519
6898
1600

600
700
700
798
900
4925
5006
5020
5071
5196

912
955
805
706

Galicia
Galicia
Orofio, N.
San Blas

Franklin D. Roosevelt
Arcos
Teodoro Garcia
Olleros
Quesada
Av. Luis Maria Campos

Santa Fe
Paraguay
Paraguay
Paraguay
Paraguay
Juan B. Justo
Fitz Roy
Fitz Roy
Fitz Roy
Fitz Roy

Jufré
Jufré
Castillo
Loyola

22/08/2023 al 25/08/2023

Ariel
Tres Arroyos
Segui, J.F.
Camarones

Ugarte
O'Higgins
Av. Federico Lacroze
Av. Federico Lacroze
Ibera
Av. Del Libertador

Charcas
Charcas
Charcas
Charcas
Soler
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Bonpland

Lerma

Lerma

Jufré
Castillo



